May 04 2024 (10:52) India Rail Info

Bidar - Kalaburagi (Gulbarga) DEMU/77651 - DEMU - SCR
KNAG/Kanaji Halt to HLKH/Hallikhed B
Oh 15m - 9 km - 0 halts - Departs Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri,Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 BIDR |Bidar 06:55 0 |1 0 59 SCR
2 |KHNP |Khanapur Junction 07:10 07:11 Tm (0 |1 15 |35 SCR
3 |KNAG |Kanaji Halt 07:27 07:28 m (1 |1 24 (35 585 [SCR
4 |HLKH [Hallikhed B 07:43 07:44 m [0 |1 33 |40 |609 [SCR
5 |NGNH |Nandagaon Halli Halt 08:04 08:05 m 1 |46 (30 |625 [SCR
6 |HMBD |Homnabad 08:17 08:18 m 1 52 |20 (617 |SCR
7 |KTAI |Kattalli 08:35 08:36 m 1 58 |27 |645 [SCR
8 |HIKD |Hallikhed K 09:00 09:01 m [0 |1 68 [53 |[562 [SCR
9 |KMPU |Kamalapur 09:18 09:19 m 1 83 |35 |[489 |SCR
10 |KUKT |Kurukotta 09:46 09:47 m 1 99 |37 SCR
11 |KLBG |KalaburagiJunction 10:30 0 |1 125 |- 454 [CR
(Gulbarga)

May 04 2024 (10:52) https://indiarailinfo.com




